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TECHNICAL EVALUATION IN KENYA’S ASALs

Budget in Kshs.

4 Enumerators for 30 days @ 2,920/=

4 Enumerators fpr 60 days @ 2,920/=

Supervisors DSA for 10 days @ 2,920/=
Researchers Honorarium for 20 days @ 10,950/=
Supervisor’s transport: car hire 10 days @ 10,950/=
Stationery & Materials

Communication & Secretarial

Community Wells

Total

350,400.00
700,800.00

29,200.00
219,000.00
109,500.00
146,000.00

87,600.00
182,500.00

1,825,500.00



	Total 1,825,500.00

